
2900 Post
Oak
Boulevard 

1437 1/2 S.
West Loop

1650 1/2 S.
West Loop

2101 1/2
West Loop

2210 1/2 S.
West Loop

2595 1/2 S.
West Loop

2901 1/2 S.
West Loop

3524 1/2 S.
Rive Ave

1700 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Lane

2601 S.
West Loop

4951
Hidalgo

5100 1/2
Westheimer

5000 1/2
Westheimer

1310 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard

4910 1/2
Westheimer

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$18.68

0

$00

–

$18.68

0

$19.20

0

$20.00

1430

$1.12

–

$20.93

0

$19.20

0

$21.12

0

$19.20

0

$19.20

0

$00

–

$384.98

45

$124.53

10

$168.64

17

$295.42

33

$328.53

35

$391.98

43

$392.61

47

$585.27

67

$615.95

69

$438.63

53

$754.54

336

$308.24

36

$210.28

24

$31.24

0

$31.24

0

$31.59

0

$32.12

0

$32.45

0

$32.12

0

$35.33

0

$35.33

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$553.58

68

$577.45

66

$307.40

18

$446.51

9

$290.40

31

$415.76

46

$300.57

35

$698.78

83

$1,195.88

143

$707.08

88

$584.36

72

$285.23

33

$405.12

48

$159.69

12

$155.21

15

$391.68

46

$767.83

91

$902.81

104

$776.11

97

$1,068.48

125

$1,143.65

132

$661.06

82

$369.60

44

$384.60

--

$285.76

31

$109.71

7

$39.58

0

$177.47

19

$279.66

30

$334.46

36

$384.94

46

$523.14

59

$494.76

54

$400.28

48

$377.27

45

$377.27

45

$214.89

23

$96.29

6

$38.84

0

$208.22

23

$290.40

31

$189.50

17

$361.93

43

$375.11

40

$434.17

48

$561.35

69

$530.67

65

$368.98

37

$41.82

1

$191.77

21

$199.23

20

$192.97

19

$203.01

20

$211.74

21

$193.19

21

$181.83

17

$140.41

12

$124.16

12

$93.48

8

$101.15

9

$1,959.35

231

$2,298.03

276

$2,301.76

272

$2,196.69

281

$2,736.42

320

$2,753.09

318

$1,872.47

236

$1,642.37

206

$1,952.34

225

$00

0

$00

–

$223.42

21

$261.89

29

$115.67

8

$196.99

21

$260.81

28

$179.04

16

$170.32

16

$323.58

38

$371.28

40

$388.15

42

$331.25

39

$346.59

1

$346.59

–

$59.72

0

$34.36

0

$49.28

2

$43.74

1

$407.95

49

$199.54

16

$300.57

35

$407.32

45

$499.37

56

$346.59

41

$354.26

42

$354.26

42

$141.02

0

$141.02

0

$141.02

0

$142.67

0

$131.79

0

$167.94

3

$131.79

0

$00

–

$00

–

$144.97

0

$131.79

0

$131.79

0

$31.24

0

$46.16

2

$31.24

0

$212.65

242

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$37.39

1

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$32.12

0

$91.23

0

$91.23

0

$91.23

0

$92.20

0

$93.65

0

$93.79

0

$85.26

0

$93.97

0

$93.79

0

$85.26

0

$85.26

0

$88.59

1

$184.11

12

$154.63

3

$141.99

0

$231.90

21

$383.38

39

$320.93

20

$461.19

52

$468.96

47

$526.48

55

$430.51

48

$438.18

49

$599.25

70

$158.84

5

$145.88

1

$154.30

4

$163.42

6

$173.36

8

$167.61

6

$148.44

5

$169.94

$173.94

8

$161.76

9

$158.43

8

$155.10

7

$428.76

48

$1,103.15

135

$280.31

16

$434.64

48

$450.19

46

$1,055.24

125

$983.72

121

$1,166.96

132

$1,159.55

130

$454.49

52

$577.21

68

$1,045.08

129

$152.23

15

$00

–

$68.84

4

$62.15

4

$124.16

102

$73.02

5

$32.12

0

$159.84

16

$55.27

1

$32.12

0

$108.82

10

$81.35

5

$2,359.21

298

$759.04

63

$181.27

0

$142.53

--

$4,163.43

533

$1,542.66

193

$3,728.61

478

$3,391.13

434

$3,016.93

--

$1,327.90

165

$1,381.59

182

$1,013.53

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2019

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

4713 1/2
Woodway Dr

5130 1/2
San Felipe

3500 S.
Rice Ave

4938
West
Alabama 1/2
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Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$152.66

3

$161.43

6

$152.68

3

$156.27

4

$172.68

8

$331.30

33

$148.44

5

$183.26

11

$175.27

8

$158.43

8

$158.43

8

$155.10

8

$34.36

0

$34.36

0

$34.36

0

$00

–

$00

–

$439.25

53

$32.12

0

$35.33

0

$35.33

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$451.12

99

$381.86

47

$405.26

39

$778.01

95

$597.58

64

$759.38

88

$1,128.93

143

$1,993.48

241

$00

--

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2019

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

1661 
Post Oak
Boulevard 1/2

715 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard 

$34.36

0

$489.42

–

$505.09

57

$731.29

87

$675.94

--

$691.11

78

$2,003.31

257

$2,832.58

339

$00

--

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$435.48

50

$291.12

29

$391.69

45

$0

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

--

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$1,892.29

210

$4,173.93

–

$2,450.30

255

$3,328.13

419

$00

–

$4,766.88

604

$2,896.55

298

$1,453.44

172

$286.10

0

$286.10

0

$286.10

0

$2,136.07

261

1726 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard 

1834 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard 

4915
Westheimer
1/2

2800 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Boulevard 
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