UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2019		2900 Post Oak Boulevard	4910 1/2 Westheimer	1437 1/2 S. West Loop	1650 1/2 S. West Loop	2101 1/2 West Loop	2210 1/2 S. West Loop	2595 1/2 S. West Loop	2901 1/2 S. West Loop	4951 Hidalgo	5100 1/2 Westheimer	5000 1/2 Westheimer	4713 1/2 Woodway Dr	1310 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	3524 1/2 S. Rive Ave	1700 1/2 S. Post Oak Lane	2601 S. West Loop	5130 1/2 San Felipe	3500 S. Rice Ave	4938 West Alabama 1/2
January	Cost	\$18.68	\$384.98	\$210.28	\$553.58	\$405.12	\$285.76	\$214.89	\$41.82	\$1,959.35	\$261.89	\$59.72	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$91.23	\$184.11	\$158.84	\$428.76	\$152.23	\$2,359.21
	Usage	0	45	24	68	48	31	23	1	231	29	0	0	0	0	12	5	48	15	298
February	Cost	\$00	\$124.53	\$31.24	\$577.45	\$159.69	\$109.71	\$96.29	\$191.77	\$2,298.03	\$115.67	\$34.36	\$141.02	\$46.16	\$91.23	\$154.63	\$145.88	\$1,103.15	\$00	\$759.04
	Usage	-	10	0	66	12	7	6	21	276	8	0	0	2	0	3	1	135	-	63
March	Cost	\$18.68	\$168.64	\$31.24	\$307.40	\$155.21	\$39.58	\$38.84	\$199.23	\$2,301.76	\$196.99	\$49.28	\$141.02	\$31.24	\$91.23	\$141.99	\$154.30	\$280.31	\$68.84	\$181.27
	Usage	0	17	0	18	15	0	0	20	272	21	2	0	0	0	0	4	16	4	0
April	Cost	\$19.20	\$295.42	\$31.59	\$446.51	\$391.68	\$177.47	\$208.22	\$192.97	\$2,196.69	\$260.81	\$43.74	\$142.67	\$212.65	\$92.20	\$231.90	\$163.42	\$434.64	\$62.15	\$142.53
	Usage	0	33	0	9	46	19	23	19	281	28	1	0	242	0	21	6	48	4	
May	Cost	\$20.00	\$328.53	\$32.12	\$290.40	\$767.83	\$279.66	\$290.40	\$203.01	\$2,736.42	\$179.04	\$407.95	\$131.79	\$32.12	\$93.65	\$383.38	\$173.36	\$450.19	\$124.16	\$4,163.43
	Usage	1430	35	0	31	91	30	31	20	320	16	49	0	0	0	39	8	46	102	533
June	Cost	\$1.12	\$391.98	\$32.45	\$415.76	\$902.81	\$334.46	\$189.50	\$211.74	\$2,753.09	\$170.32	\$199.54	\$167.94	\$32.12	\$93.79	\$320.93	\$167.61	\$1,055.24	\$73.02	\$1,542.66
	Usage	-	43	0	46	104	36	17	21	318	16	16	3	0	0	20	6	125	5	193
July	Cost	\$20.93	\$392.61	\$32.12	\$300.57	\$776.11	\$384.94	\$361.93	\$193.19	\$1,872.47	\$323.58	\$300.57	\$131.79	\$32.12	\$85.26	\$461.19	\$148.44	\$983.72	\$32.12	\$3,728.61
	Usage	0	47	0	35	97	46	43	21	236	38	35	0	0	0	52	5	121	0	478
August	Cost	\$19.20	\$585.27	\$35.33	\$698.78	\$1,068.48	\$523.14	\$375.11	\$181.83	\$1,642.37	\$371.28	\$407.32	\$00	\$37.39	\$93.97	\$468.96	\$169.94	\$1,166.96	\$159.84	\$3,391.13
	Usage	0	67	0	83	125	59	40	17	206	40	45	-	1	0	47		132	16	434
September	Cost	\$21.12	\$615.95	\$35.33	\$1,195.88	\$1,143.65	\$494.76	\$434.17	\$140.41	\$1,952.34	\$388.15	\$499.37	\$00	\$32.12	\$93.79	\$526.48	\$173.94	\$1,159.55	\$55.27	\$3,016.93
	Usage	0	69	0	143	132	54	48	12	225	42	56	-	0	0	55	8	130	1	-
October	Cost	\$19.20	\$438.63	\$32.12	\$707.08	\$661.06	\$400.28	\$561.35	\$124.16	\$00	\$331.25	\$346.59	\$144.97	\$32.12	\$85.26	\$430.51	\$161.76	\$454.49	\$32.12	\$1,327.90
	Usage	0	53	0	88	82	48	69	12	0	39	41	0	0	0	48	9	52	0	165
November	Cost	\$19.20	\$754.54	\$32.12	\$584.36	\$369.60	\$377.27	\$530.67	\$93.48	\$00	\$346.59	\$354.26	\$131.79	\$32.12	\$85.26	\$438.18	\$158.43	\$577.21	\$108.82	\$1,381.59
	Usage	0	336	0	72	44	45	65	8	-	1	42	0	0	0	49	8	68	10	182
December	Cost	\$00	\$308.24	\$32.12	\$285.23	\$384.60	\$377.27	\$368.98	\$101.15	\$223.42	\$346.59	\$354.26	\$131.79	\$32.12	\$88.59	\$599.25	\$155.10	\$1,045.08	\$81.35	\$1,013.53
	Usage	-	36	0	33	-	45	37	9	21	-	42	0	0	1	70	7	129	5	

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2019		1661 Post Oak Boulevard 1/2	715 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	1726 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	1834 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	4915 Westheimer 1/2	300 1/2 S. ost Oak oulevard			
January	Cost	\$152.66	\$34.36	\$451.12	\$34.36	\$435.48	,892.29			
	Usage	3	0	99	0	50	0			
February	Cost	\$161.43	\$34.36	\$381.86	\$489.42	\$291.12	1,173.93			
	Usage	6	0	47	-	29				
March	Cost	\$152.68	\$34.36	\$405.26	\$505.09	\$391.69	2,450.30			
	Usage	3	0	39	57	45	55			
April	Cost	\$156.27	\$00	\$778.01	\$731.29	\$0	3,328.13			
	Usage	4	-	95	87	0	9			
May	Cost	\$172.68	\$00	\$597.58	\$675.94	\$00	00			
	Usage	8	-	64		-				
June	Cost	\$331.30	\$439.25	\$759.38	\$691.11	\$00	1,766.88			
	Usage	33	53	88	78	-	04			
July	Cost	\$148.44	\$32.12	\$1,128.93	\$2,003.31	\$00	2,896.55			
	Usage	5	0	143	257	-	98			
August	Cost	\$183.26	\$35.33	\$1,993.48	\$2,832.58	\$00	,453.44			
	Usage	11	0	241	339	-	2			
September	Cost	\$175.27	\$35.33	\$00	\$00	\$00	286.10			
	Usage	8	0							
October	Cost	\$158.43	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	286.10			
	Usage	8	-	-	-	-				
November	Cost	\$158.43	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	286.10			
	Usage	8	-	-	-	-				
December	Cost	\$155.10	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	2,136.07			
	Usage	8	-	-	-	-	51			